Acer Financial 2330 Interstate 30 Mesquite, TX 75150

Direct Line: 1-800-347-0628 revans@acerfinancial.com

Phone 1-800-347-0628 (972) 755 8210



Acer Financial Proposal (This is not a contract; executable contracts to follow)

VAR Resources, LLC dba Acer Financial is pleased to offer this proposal for the technology solution that Santa Fe Trail Unified School District NO. 434 wishes to acquire from CDW Corporation. For over 25 years, we have provided simple, fast and costeffective acquisition options to more than 50,000 customers ranging from small entrepreneurial organizations to large Fortune 500 corporations. We hope to be your high performance partner in acquiring your technology.

Equipment/Software Cost Equipment/Software Description			\$168,049.50 (Not including tax) Acer, HPE, Apple and Logitech solution							
		36 Months		Annually	Finance Lease		Own	\$60,406.98		
Structure			First payment due one month after contract commencement.							
Asset Assumptions			The payment options above assume 92.4% of tier 1 hardware, 2.7% of software, and 5.0% of services. If these percentages change, the payment may be adjusted up or down.							
Equipment Location			Please provide the address where the equipment will be located.							
				Address:						
			City, State & Zip:							
			ls t	this a hosting	site, data center o	r co-loca	ation facility? YES	\square NO		
Proposal Expiration Date			This proposal and payment options within are valid through 04/03/19							
Required Documentati	ion		Sig	ned Master Le	ase and Schedule					
Rates provided herein a prior to commencement	re s , the	ubject to che payment n	ang nay l	e based on ar be adjusted u	ny increase in publ p or down. The info	ished sw ormation	ecution of mutually accepta vap rates. If the configuration of the herein is confidential, validayments quoted do not incl	on changes at any time d through 04/03/19, and		
Please email this page along with requi Acer Financial, a program of VAR Reso				red documentation (if any) by 04/03/19 to indicate your desire to enter into an agreement with surces, LLC.						
Regards,										
Rhonda Evans										